Art at The Mill
1st Feb - 8th March

An exhibition by members
of the Redditch Art Circle

Redditch Art Circle are extremely
proud to be showcasing the talents
of their members who are local
artists from Redditch and the

surrounding areas.
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social trips.

The Art Circle actively
welcomes new members - from

Art at The Mill

Redditch Art Circle Demonstration Schedule

Tuesday 4th Feb

Time
Tlam - 2pm

Artist
Chris Skirrow

Media
Pastel/Polychromos

Thursday 6th Feb

Tlam - 2pm

Eric Watson

Pastel/Pencil

Friday 7th Feb

Tlam - 2pm

Suzanne Charli
Farquharson

Pastel

Sunday 9th Feb

Tpm - 3pm

Jackie Kirby

Mixed Media

Wednesday 12th Feb

Tlam - 2pm

Mike Crockett

Qils

Thursday 13th Feb

Tlam - 2pm

Eric Watson

Pastel/Pencil

Friday 14th Feb

Tlam - 2pm

Suzanne Charli
Farquharson

Pastel

Saturday 15th Feb

Tpm - 3pm

Lyn Davies

Acrylic and Ink

Sunday 16th Feb

Tpm - 3pm

Jackie Kirby

Mixed Media

Tuesday 18th Feb

Tlam - 2pm

Chris Skirrow

Pastel/Polychromos

Wednesday 19th Feb

Tpm - 3pm

Lyn Sharp

Needle Felting

Thursday 20th Feb

Tlam - 2pm

Eric Watson

Pastel/Pencil

Saturday 22nd Feb

Tpm - 3pm

Mike Crockett

Oils

Sunday 23rd Feb

Tpm - 3pm

Jackie Kirby

Mixed Media

Tuesday 25th Feb

10am - 2pm

Chris Skirrow

Pastel/Polychromos

Thursday 27th Feb

Tlam - 2pm

Eric Watson

Pastel/Pencil

Friday 28th Feb

Tlam - 2pm

Suzanne Charli
Farquharson

Pastel

The exhibition shows the diversity
of subject matter and a variety of . /
mediums from pastels, paintings prqﬁ_essmnals, ANyone s welcome
and pottery to needle felt art. to join and participate.

The group have produced between http:/fredditchartcircle.
them an outstanding body of weebly.com

work - it's a real inspiration for all Please see overleaf for the
budding artists. exhibition demo schedule

Saturday 29th Feb
Sunday 1st March

Mike Crockett |Qils

Mixed Media
Needle Felting
Pastel/Pencil

Tpm - 3pm

enthusiasts and beginners to ——
1pm - 3pm  |Jackie Kirby

Wednesday 4th March [1pm - 3pm
Thursday 5th March

Lyn Sharp

Tlam - 2pm |Eric Watson

Tlam - 2pm Suzanne Charli Pastel

Friday 6th March Farquharson

Suzanne Charli
Farguharson

Mike Crockett |Oils

Saturday 7th March Tpm - 3pm Pastel

Sunday 8th March Tpm - 3pm

FORGE MILL
NEEDLE MUSEUM

01527 62509 n@ForgeMillMuseum
Needle Mill Lane, Riverside, Redditch, B98 8HY 0
www.forgemill.org.uk




